
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4

Mens Hdcp 15 1 13 3 5 17 9 7 11 6 16 14 10 8 4 12 18 2
Ladies Hdcp 15 1 11 3 5 17 7 9 13 6 14 16 4 10 4 12 18 2

1st FLIGHT Points
 Rudi, Erik 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 2 4 4 6 7 3 3 4 4 2 5 76 4 72 $110.00 5,000     
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 5 5 7 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 5 83 10 73 $46.50 2,500     
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 3 6 5 3 5 82 9 73 $46.50 2,500     
 Bera, Josh 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 7 3 5 82 9 73 $23.00 0
 Ray, John 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 4 3 7 86 8 78 1,350     
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 82 3 79 1,100     
 Butler, Kevin 6 5 5 5 4 2 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 4 84 4 80 1,000     

2nd FLIGHT
 Alvers, Matt 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 7 3 5 5 4 4 81 14 67 $55.00 2,500     
 Groover, Jordan 4 7 5 5 4 5 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 87 11 76 $70.00 2,500     
 Ryther, Mike 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 89 13 76 $70.00 2,500     
 Barnes, Steve 3 5 6 5 5 4 9 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 92 15 77 1,350     
 Sack, Jesse 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 6 2 5 6 5 8 91 14 77 0
 Blasco, Sam 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 5 92 14 78 1,100     
 Burton, Mark 5 6 5 8 5 3 5 4 5 7 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 9 95 12 83 1,000     

3rd FLIGHT
 Preece, Scott 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 3 6 83 16 67 $110.00 5,000     
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 7 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 7 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 84 16 68 $80.00 3,000     
 Lawrence, James 4 6 6 5 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 3 4 6 3 5 91 17 74 $60.00 2,000     
 Rodriguez, Eloy 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 7 6 3 6 8 4 93 18 75 1,350     
 Quick, Gary 5 7 7 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 7 6 5 5 8 4 6 95 18 77 1,100     
 Relic, John 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 3 9 5 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 3 94 16 78 1,000     
 Thomas, Bill 4 7 7 5 5 4 6 5 7 8 6 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 98 14 84 900       
 Wilkinson, Samuel 5 6 6 7 6 4 6 4 5 6 9 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 100 14 86 850       

4th FLIGHT
 Russo, Paul 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 6 7 8 6 5 7 6 4 5 97 26 71 $110.00 5,000     
 Barth, Douglas 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 8 5 5 5 6 5 5 8 3 6 96 24 72 $80.00 3,000     
 Rutherford, Bill 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 7 94 19 75 $60.00 2,000     
 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 5 7 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 6 8 6 7 6 3 4 97 21 76 1,350     
 Curry, Marlan 5 4 9 6 7 3 8 3 6 4 5 7 7 3 5 6 4 5 97 20 77 1,050     
 Lauron, Darren 8 7 5 7 7 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 5 7 5 7 101 24 77 1,050     
 Dalfonso, Ken 6 5 7 4 6 4 7 5 4 7 6 6 6 5 5 7 5 5 100 19 81 900       
 Shaff, Wade 5 7 9 6 6 3 9 5 6 5 6 8 6 81 32 58 850       

# 8   
# 14   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Alvers, Matt 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 7 3 5 5 4 4

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
James Lawrence

1st Trash Flight Amount

Josh Bera # 6   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Jesse Sack # 17   John Relic

Thu, Jul 31

FOREST CREEK-  MEDAL PLAY

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Hcp Net Amount

W/D - Injury

72



 Barnes, Steve 3 5 6 5 5 4 9 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 7 4 4
 Bera, Josh 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 3 4 7 3 5
 Blasco, Sam 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 5
 Burton, Mark 5 6 5 8 5 3 5 4 5 7 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 9
 Butler, Kevin 6 5 5 5 4 2 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 4
 Groover, Jordan 4 7 5 5 4 5 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 5 5 7 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 5
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 3 6 5 3 5
 Ray, John 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 4 3 7
 Rudi, Erik 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 2 4 4 6 7 3 3 4 4 2 5
 Ryther, Mike 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5
 Sack, Jesse 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 6 2 5 6 5 8
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5  
 Wilkinson, Samuel 5 6 6 7 6 4 6 4 5 6 9 5 5 4 6 5 4 7

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Barth, Douglas 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 8 5 5 5 6 5 5 8 3 6
 Curry, Marlan 5 4 9 6 7 3 8 3 6 4 5 7 7 3 5 6 4 5
 Dalfonso, Ken 6 5 7 4 6 4 7 5 4 7 6 6 6 5 5 7 5 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 7 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 7 6 5 3 4 5 4 4
 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 5 7 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 6 8 6 7 6 3 4
 Lauron, Darren 8 7 5 7 7 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 5 7 5 7
 Lawrence, James 4 6 6 5 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 3 4 6 3 5
 Preece, Scott 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 3 6
 Quick, Gary 5 7 7 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 7 6 5 5 8 4 6
 Relic, John 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 3 9 5 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 3
 Rodriguez, Eloy 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 7 6 3 6 8 4
 Russo, Paul 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 6 7 8 6 5 7 6 4 5
 Rutherford, Bill 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 7
 Shaff, Wade 5 7 9 6 6 3 9 5 6 5 6 8 6
 Thomas, Bill 4 7 7 5 5 4 6 5 7 8 6 7 4 4 5 5 4 5

In 2007, when international players for the first time outnumbered the U.S. players,                                             
who captured the title at the U.S. Women’s Open?

Christie Kerr (USA)
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W/D - Injury

2nd Trash Flight Amount
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